
Horse SkillAThon - Senior
2024 ANLS Horse Show

Senior, AZ4H

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 5

Contestants: 20

Alternates: 1

Total: 21

Total TeamPlacing

616 Mingus Union 11

597 Pinal Co 4H2

588 Coronado 4H3

456 Highland Verdes FFA4

433 Mingus Union 25

Total Name / TeamPlacing

196 Dawson Rice / Mingus Union 11

186 Cristyn Bell / Coronado 4H2

182 Macey Goncalves / Pinal Co 4H3

180 Rebecca Dillard / Pinal Co 4H4

178 Emily Land / Mingus Union 15

172 Seth Callister / Coronado 4H6

168 McKenzie Kasper / Mingus Union 27

166 Asher Goncalves / Pinal Co 4H8

164 Riley Clemson / Coronado 4H9

164 Lailyn Strong-Liggins / Highland Verdes FFA10

2/27/2025

Ties Broken by 1. Feed ID, 2. Knowledge Test

10:56 AM



2024 ANLS Horse Show Horse SkillAThon - Senior

Contest Summary

Individual
Class Min Max AverageMax Possible

Expected
Range*

01-Breed ID 0 28 1860 38 8

02-Equipment ID 8 45 3360 50 21

03-Feed ID 4 25 1760 30 8

04-Tack ID 0 44 3160 52 17

05-Knowledge Test 26 55 4460 58 34

Total 62 184 143300 196 101

Team
Class Min Max AverageMax Possible

Expected
Range*

01-Breed ID 44 74 60180 74 46

02-Equipment ID 78 128 106180 134 85

03-Feed ID 34 74 57180 78 40

04-Tack ID 82 127 104180 134 81

05-Knowledge Test 104 163 139180 170 115

Total 433 624 538900 616 452
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*Expected Range is one SD above and below the average
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*Expected Range is one SD above and below the average



Total PlaceTie

Team Results
Horse SkillAThon - Senior2024 ANLS Horse Show

Breed ID Equipment ID Feed ID Tack ID Knowledge Test

588 378Coronado 4H

Weight 24 Horse 
Aging

42 Team Scores 66

62 116 78 122 144

456 448Highland Verdes 
FFA

Weight 49 Horse 
Aging

33 Team Scores 82

44 92 48 86 104

616 164Mingus Union 1

Weight 33 Horse 
Aging

45 Team Scores 78

74 134 64 96 170

433 534Mingus Union 2

Weight 25 Horse 
Aging

34 Team Scores 59

48 78 34 82 132

597 262Pinal Co 4H

Weight 24 Horse 
Aging

45 Team Scores 69

74 112 62 134 146

Ties Broken by 1. Feed ID, 2. Knowledge Test
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Breed ID Equipment ID Feed ID Tack ID Knowledge Test Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse SkillAThon - Senior2024 ANLS Horse Show

Group: AZ4H

Coronado 4H 588 3Team Scores 66

Cristyn Bell 24 46 24 44 48 186 2*24

Landon Hooper 4 8 22 18 38 90 1722

Riley Clemson 18 36 26 38 46 164 9*26

Seth Callister 20 34 28 40 50 172 6*28

Coronado 4H Team Scores

Emiliano Chavez 20 44 12 34 38 148 1312

Pinal Co 4H 597 2Team Scores 69

Asher Goncalves 18 42 24 44 38 166 8*24

Macey Goncalves 26 36 12 52 56 182 3*12

Rebecca Dillard 30 34 26 38 52 180 4*26

Samantha Aden 0 40 6 26 48 120 156

Group: Senior

Highland Verdes FFA 456 4Team Scores 82

Alexis Roges 8 12 8 16 38 82 19*8

Brianna Remer 6 20 4 6 26 62 214

Lailyn Strong-Liggins 14 46 22 42 40 164 10*22

Verdie Wiley 22 34 18 28 26 128 14*18

Mingus Union 1 616 1Team Scores 78

Dawson Rice 22 50 30 38 56 196 1*30

Emily Land 22 44 16 38 58 178 5*16
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Breed ID Equipment ID Feed ID Tack ID Knowledge Test Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse SkillAThon - Senior2024 ANLS Horse Show

Julia Bonnani-Meyer 38 22 6 40 58 164 126

Kiama Han 30 40 18 20 56 164 11*18

Mingus Union 2 433 5Team Scores 59

Kylie Fischer 14 26 12 22 42 116 16*12

Leo Varela 4 16 6 28 36 90 18*6

Logan Loftin 6 26 12 0 30 74 2012

McKenzie Kasper 30 36 16 32 54 168 7*16

Ties Broken by 1. Feed ID, 2. Knowledge Test * Scores used to compute team score
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Horse SkillAThon - Junior
2024 ANLS Horse Show

High Teams

High Individuals

Teams: 1

Contestants: 4

Total TeamPlacing

263 Country Kickers 4H1

Total Name / TeamPlacing

76 Adrianna Horn / Country Kickers 4H1

62 Sarah Dunne / Country Kickers 4H2

56 Melany Zazueta / Country Kickers 4H3

16 Sophia Medina / Country Kickers 4H4

2/27/2025

Ties Broken by 1. Feed ID, 2. Knowledge Test

10:53 AM



Total PlaceTie

Team Results
Horse SkillAThon - Junior2024 ANLS Horse Show

Breed ID Equipment ID Feed ID Tack ID Knowledge Test

263 116Country Kickers 4H

Farrier 
Challenge

19 Saddle 50 Team Scores 69

14 50 16 48 66

Ties Broken by 1. Feed ID, 2. Knowledge Test
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Breed ID Equipment ID Feed ID Tack ID Knowledge Test Total PlaceTie

Individual Results
Horse SkillAThon - Junior2024 ANLS Horse Show

Country Kickers 4H 263 1Team Scores 69

Adrianna Horn 8 18 6 18 26 76 1*6

Melany Zazueta 6 14 6 12 18 56 3*6

Sarah Dunne 0 18 4 18 22 62 2*4

Sophia Medina 6 0 0 0 10 16 40

Ties Broken by 1. Feed ID, 2. Knowledge Test * Scores used to compute team score
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